Knehans.Amanda@gmail.com

AMANDA KNEHANS
SCENIC DESIGNER

www.AmandaKnehans.com

(908) 963-2854

Theatre

Handjob

As You Like It

Fruition

Seven

Samsara

Brain Problems

The Wolves

Tuesdays With Morrie

Gloria

Bliss (Or Emily Post is Dead!)
Lost in Time

Ripe Frenzy

The Willows

An Undivided Heart

Year of the Rooster

Dry Land

WET: A DACAmented Journey
Engine of our Ruin

Fixed

Welcome to the White Room
Goonie

Blueberry Toast

Mutual Philanthropy

Cherry Orchard

One of the Nice Ones

Dry Land

Icu

Cafe Society

Row After Row

A Small Fire

Fugue

Kalamazoo

Changes in the Mating Strat...

University Teaching

The Echo Theatre Company (Los Angeles, CA)
Off Square Theatre Company (Jackson, WY)
Theatre of Note (Los Angeles, CA)

Elan Ensemble (Los Angeles, CA)

Coeurage Theatre Company (Los Angeles, CA)

Ammunition Theatre Company (Los Angeles, CA)

The Echo Theatre Company (Los Angeles, CA)
Sierra Madre Playhouse (Sierra Madre, CA)
The Echo Theatre Company (Los Angeles, CA)
Moving Arts (Los Angeles, CA)

Ensemble Studio Theatre LA (Los Angeles, CA)
Greenway Court Theatre (Los Angeles, CA)
Bootleg Theater (Los Angeles, CA)

Circle X/The Echo (Los Angeles, CA)

Theatre of Note (Los Angeles, CA)

Kirk Douglas Theatre (Los Angeles, CA)
Ensemble Studio Theatre LA (Los Angeles, CA)
Pomona College (Pomona, CA)

The Echo Theatre Company (Los Angeles, CA)
Theatre of Note (Los Angeles, CA)

Circle X (Los Angeles, CA)

The Echo Theatre Company (Los Angeles, CA)
Ensemble Studio Theatre LA (Los Angeles, CA)
Pomona College (Pomona, CA)

The Echo Theatre Company (Los Angeles, CA)
The Echo Theatre Company (Los Angeles, CA)
Circle X (Los Angeles, CA)

Odyssey Theatre (Los Angeles, CA)

The Echo Theatre Company (Los Angeles, CA)
The Echo Theatre Company (Los Angeles, CA)
The Echo Theatre Company (Los Angeles, CA)
Pacific Resident Theatre (Venice, CA)

Lounge Theatre (Los Angeles, CA)

California State University - Long Beach, Long Beach, CA

Lecturer- Elementary Stagecraft

Guest Lecturer- Advanced Stagecraft (Prof. Danila Korogodsky)
Graduate Teachers Assistant- Elementary Stagecraft (Prof. Jeff Hickman)

Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:

Dir

Dir

Chris Fields
Edgar Landa
Lauren Smerkanich
Natsuko Ohama
Rebecca Wear
Alana Dietze
Alana Dietze
Flint Esquerra
Chris Fields
Darin Anthony
Keith Szarabajka
Alana Dietze
Jessica Hannah
Chris Fields
McKerrin Kelly
Alana Dietze
Kevin Comartin
Corey Sorenson
Rodney To
Megan A. McGuane
Jim Anzide
Dustin Wills

Dan Bonnell

Art Horowitz
Chris Fields

: Alana Dietze
Dir:
Dir:

Brian Schnipper
Terri Hanauer

: Tara Karsian
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:
Dir:

Alana Dietze
Chris Fields
Dan Bonnell
Craig Anton

2013-2014

2014

2010-2013

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014

Related Skills
Theatrical and architectural model making, scenic painting, carpentry, furniture construction, computer drafting

(AutoCAD, SketchUp), hand drafting, MIG welding, rigging, soft goods, theatrical electrics, Adobe Photoshop, lllustrator
and In-Design, MS-DOS and Mac OSX platforms, safety conscious, budgeting

Education/Training

California State University, Long Beach
Teatr Pokoleniy (Theatre of Generations)

DeSales University

Long Beach, CA
St. Petersburg, Russia
Center Valley, PA

References Upon Request

M.F.A. in Scene Design
Stage Design Apprentice
B.A. in Theatre — Design/Technology

2013
2010
2010



