AMANDA KNEHANS

SCENIC DESIGNER

Knehans.Amanda@gmail.com www.AmandaKnehans.com (908) 963-2854

Theatre

Handjob	The Echo Theatre Company (Los Angeles, CA)	Dir: Chris Fields	2019
As You Like It	Off Square Theatre Company (Jackson, WY)	Dir: Edgar Landa	2019
Fruition	Theatre of Note (Los Angeles, CA)	Dir: Lauren Smerkanich	2019
Seven	Élan Ensemble (Los Angeles, CA)	Dir: Natsuko Ohama	2019
Samsara	Coeurage Theatre Company (Los Angeles, CA)	Dir: Rebecca Wear	2019
Brain Problems	Ammunition Theatre Company (Los Angeles, CA)	Dir: Alana Dietze	2019
The Wolves	The Echo Theatre Company (Los Angeles, CA)	Dir: Alana Dietze	2019
Tuesdays With Morrie	Sierra Madre Playhouse (Sierra Madre, CA)	Dir: Flint Esquerra	2019
Gloria	The Echo Theatre Company (Los Angeles, CA)	Dir: Chris Fields	2018
Bliss (Or Emily Post is Dead!)	Moving Arts (Los Angeles, CA)	Dir: Darin Anthony	2018
Lost in Time	Ensemble Studio Theatre LA (Los Angeles, CA)	Dir: Keith Szarabajka	2018
Ripe Frenzy	Greenway Court Theatre (Los Angeles, CA)	Dir: Alana Dietze	2018
The Willows	Bootleg Theater (Los Angeles, CA)	Dir: Jessica Hannah	2018
An Undivided Heart	Circle X/The Echo (Los Angeles, CA)	Dir: Chris Fields	2018
Year of the Rooster	Theatre of Note (Los Angeles, CA)	Dir: McKerrin Kelly	2018
Dry Land	Kirk Douglas Theatre (Los Angeles, CA)	Dir: Alana Dietze	2017
WET: A DACAmented Journey	Ensemble Studio Theatre LA (Los Angeles, CA)	Dir: Kevin Comartin	2017
Engine of our Ruin	Pomona College (Pomona, CA)	Dir: Corey Sorenson	2017
Fixed	The Echo Theatre Company (Los Angeles, CA)	Dir: Rodney To	2017
Welcome to the White Room	Theatre of Note (Los Angeles, CA)	Dir: Megan A. McGuane	2017
Goonie	Circle X (Los Angeles, CA)	Dir: Jim Anzide	2017
Blueberry Toast	The Echo Theatre Company (Los Angeles, CA)	Dir: Dustin Wills	2016
Mutual Philanthropy	Ensemble Studio Theatre LA (Los Angeles, CA)	Dir: Dan Bonnell	2016
Cherry Orchard	Pomona College (Pomona, CA)	Dir: Art Horowitz	2016
One of the Nice Ones	The Echo Theatre Company (Los Angeles, CA)	Dir: Chris Fields	2016
Dry Land	The Echo Theatre Company (Los Angeles, CA)	Dir: Alana Dietze	2016
ICU	Circle X (Los Angeles, CA)	Dir: Brian Schnipper	2015
Cafe Society	Odyssey Theatre (Los Angeles, CA)	Dir: Terri Hanauer	2015
Row After Row	The Echo Theatre Company (Los Angeles, CA)	Dir: Tara Karsian	2015
A Small Fire	The Echo Theatre Company (Los Angeles, CA)	Dir: Alana Dietze	2015
Fugue	The Echo Theatre Company (Los Angeles, CA)	Dir: Chris Fields	2015
Kalamazoo	Pacific Resident Theatre (Venice, CA)	Dir: Dan Bonnell	2014
Changes in the Mating Strat	Lounge Theatre (Los Angeles, CA)	Dir: Craig Anton	2014
 iversity Teaching			

University Teaching

California State University - Long Beach, Long Beach, CA

Lecturer- Elementary Stagecraft	2013-2014
Guest Lecturer- Advanced Stagecraft (Prof. Danila Korogodsky)	2014
Graduate Teachers Assistant- Elementary Stagecraft (Prof. Jeff Hickman)	2010-2013

Related Skills

Theatrical and architectural model making, scenic painting, carpentry, furniture construction, computer drafting (AutoCAD, SketchUp), hand drafting, MIG welding, rigging, soft goods, theatrical electrics, Adobe Photoshop, Illustrator and In-Design, MS-DOS and Mac OSX platforms, safety conscious, budgeting

Education/Training

California State University, Long Beach	Long Beach, CA	M.F.A. in Scene Design	2013
Teatr Pokoleniy (Theatre of Generations)	St. Petersburg, Russia	Stage Design Apprentice	2010
DeSales University	Center Valley, PA	B.A. in Theatre - Design/Technology	2010